
Judge's Signatures

2017 Spirit Of The Flame Women
Meet Results
Feb 23-27, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2017 2:28:32 PM

Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Daniel Luna2809
CGA

9.250 9.700 9.4009.500 37.850
4T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Katelyn Frederick2858
Classic

9.300 9.525 9.3509.650 37.825
2 4 1T 3 2 

2 

Megan Clifton2808
CGA

9.400 9.450 9.2509.650 37.750
1 5 1T 6T 3 

3 

Ariana Green-Young2857
Classic

9.150 9.600 9.6009.375 37.725
8T 3 9T 1 4 

4 

McKayla Mar2975
Twisters

8.975 9.375 9.2759.475 37.100
11 6T 5 4T 5 

5 

Shannon Mo2815
CGA

9.225 9.325 9.2758.950 36.775
6T 8 15 4T 6 

6 

Angelica Guillen2877
Dream Xtreme

9.225 9.100 9.1009.300 36.725
6T 11T 13 13T 7 

7 

Ahmyah Ware2902
Golden Bear

9.275 8.700 9.2259.500 36.700
3 17 3T 10T 8 

8 

Irma Brown2873
Dream Xtreme

9.150 9.100 8.9259.375 36.550
8T 11T 9T 16 9 

9 

Athena Nelson2810
CGA

8.800 9.625 9.0258.850 36.300
14 2 16 15 10T

10T

Liel Hershowitz2969
Twisters

9.250 9.300 8.4009.350 36.300
4T 9 11T 20 10T

10T

Leila Dubon2899
Golden Bear

8.450 8.900 9.2509.400 36.000
16T 16 8 6T 12 

12 

Marisa Dumas-Mayol2826
CSC - Great Oaks

8.450 8.975 9.1009.350 35.875
16T 15 11T 13T 13 

13 

Chelsea Lee2819
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 8.450 9.1259.425 35.850
12T 19 6T 12 14 

14 

Cassidy Nguyen2804
American

9.150 9.375 8.8508.300 35.675
8T 6T 20 17T 15 

15 

Ella Delucchi2860
Classic

8.475 9.075 9.2508.825 35.625
15 13 17 6T 16 

16 

Sabrina Romero2856
Classic

7.900 9.050 9.2508.800 35.000
19 14 18 6T 17 

17 

Lauren Jisser2816
CSC - Great Oaks

8.250 8.675 8.4759.150 34.550
18 18 14 19 18 

18 

Stella Wellborn2901
Golden Bear

8.850 7.800 8.8508.700 34.200
12T 20 19 17T 19 

19 

Dakota Patterson2927
Rodina

5.600 9.200 9.2259.425 33.450
20 10 6T 10T 20 

20 
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